DATE
8/29
9/5
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/17

DAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

BRIDGE CREEK
FOOTBALL

2023 MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHEDULE

/TH/8TH/JV

OPPONENT
MOUNT ST. MARY (7TH/8TH, JV)
CHICKASHA (7TH, 8TH, JV)
LEXINGTON (7TH, 8TH/JV)
TUTTLE (7th, 8th, JV)
ANADARKO (7TH, 8TH, JV)
BLANCHARD (7TH, 8TH, JV)
NEWCASTLE (7TH, 8TH, JV)
LINDSAY (7TH, 8TH, JV)

HM / AW
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

TIME
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00



