

## BRIDGE CREEK FOOTBALL

## 2023 MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHEDULE 7TH / 8TH / JV

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	HM / AW	TIME
8/29	<b>TUESDAY</b>	MOUNT ST. MARY (7TH/8TH, JV)	HOME	5:00
9/5	TUESDAY	CHICKASHA (7TH, 8TH, JV)	AWAY	5:00
9/11	MONDAY	LEXINGTON (7TH, 8TH/JV)	AWAY	5:00
9/18	<b>MONDAY</b>	TUTTLE (7th, 8th, JV)	HOME	5:00
9/25	MONDAY	ANADARKO (7TH, 8TH, JV)	AWAY	4:30
10/2	<b>MONDAY</b>	BLANCHARD (7TH, 8TH, JV)	HOME	5:00
10/9	MONDAY	NEWCASTLE (7TH, 8TH, JV)	AWAY	5:00
10/17	<b>TUESDAY</b>	LINDSAY (7TH, 8TH, JV)	HOME	5:00